

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8826 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	26.03.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> None appears for the petitioner. Mr. Vijhay K Punna, learned Senior Standing Counsel appears for the Income Tax department. List the matter on 30.03.2026. HCJ (AKrS,J) GMM,J ES	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.