

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.8826 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	30.03.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM, J</u> Mr. P.Jinal, learned counsel represents Mr. P.Soma Shekar Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vijhay K Punna, learned Senior Standing Counsel for the Income Tax Department appears for respondents No.1 to 3. At request of learned Senior Standing Counsel for Income Tax Department, list the matter tomorrow <i>i.e.</i>, 31.03.2026. <u>HCJ (AKrS,J)</u> <u>GMM, J</u> LUR	Note: Transferred to (i/o) folder before corrections, if any. B/o lur